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FW: Evaluations 

From : Dr. Joseph Savoie <prez@louisiana.edu> 

Subject: FW: Evalua~ions 

To : Shelly V. Constantin <shelly@louisiana.edu> 

Reply To : Dr. Joseph Savoie <prez@louisiana.edu> 

From: Jeannine Kahn [mailto :Jeannine.Kahn@LA.GOV] 
Sent: Monday, June 5, 2017 10:29 AM 
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c00252305@louisiana.edu 

Wed, Jun 07, 2017 11 :53 AM 

@ 12 attachments 

To: Jim Henderson <Jim.Henderson@la.gov>; Nick Bruno <bruno@ulm.edu>; Rick Gallot <prez@gram.edu>; Les Guice 
<guice@latech.edu>; Chris Maggio <maggioc@nsula.edu>; Daryl Burckel <dburckel@mcneese.edu>; Philip Williams 
<pwilliams@mcneese.edu>; prez@louisiana .edu; Bruce Murphy <bruce.murphy@nicholls.edu>; John Nicklow 
<jnicklow@uno.edu>; John Crain <jcrain@selu.edu> 
Cc: Edwin Litolff <Edwin.Litolff@LA.GOV> 
Subject: RE: Evaluations 

Gentlemen: 

Your customized self-assessment template has been emailed to you. Attached please find a handout that provides 
information relevant to the 'Fiscal Health' section of the self-assessment template. If you have any questions about 
this information please contact Edwin. 

Regards, 
Jeannine 

lPUISiXNA 
S Y S T E ~1 

From: Jim Henderson 

Jeannine 0. Kahn, Ph.D. 
Provost & Vice President 
for Academic Affairs 
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA SYSTEM 
1201 N. Third Street, Su ite 7-300 
Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
P 225-219-0274 F 225-342-6473 
www.ulsystem.edu 

Sent: Monday, June 05, 2017 8:54 AM 
To: Nick Bruno <bruno@ulm.edu>; Rick Gallot <prez@gram.edu>; Les Guice <guice@latech.edu>; Chris Maggio 
<maggioc@nsula .edu>; Daryl Burckel <dburckel@mcneese .edu>; Philip Williams <pwilliams@mcneese.edu>; 
prez@louisiana.edu; Bruce Murphy <bruce.murphy@nicholls.edu>; John Nicklow <jnicklow@uno.edu>; John Crain 
<jcrain@selu .edu> 
Cc: Jeannine Kahn <Jeannine.Kahn@LA.GOV> 
Subject: Evaluations 

https://webmail.zimbra.louisiana.edu/zimbra/h/printmessage?id=238567&tz=America/Chicago 




